
by Subject

GRANTS LEAD
 $500K Reporting  Lan Nguyen
 Acad. Res. Enhance Awards (AREA)  Rogers, Jill
 Animals  Bell, Andrea
 Cancer Education Awards (R25)  Blount, Catherine
 Career Awards (Ks)  Gregor, Galen
 Center Grants - P30/P20  Fisher, Barbara
 Clinical Trials Cooperative Groups (DCTD)  Woodill, Joseph
 CMBB - Minority  Williams, Penny
 Compliance Reviews  Woodward, Shane
 Conference Grants (R13) (includes Conf. Grant cofunding)  McCann, Gerry
 Construction/A&R  Linde, Emily / Julie Peoples
 Consultants/Purchase Service/Consortium  Mitrano, Nick
 Cooperative Agreements - Policy  Murphy, Connie
 eRA Issues  Dunne, Terry
 F&A Costs  Dunne, Debbie
 Financial Conflict of Interest (FCOI)  Liesenfeld, Barbara
 Financial Status Report  Urdaneta, Angela
 Foreign  Mathis, Latosha
 Forms  Bucheimer, Amy
 Greensheet Content Questions  Branch Chiefs / Team Leaders
 Human Subjects  Hickman, Leslie
 Individual Fellowship Awards (F31 & F32)  Haddad, Jennifer
 Institutional Training Awards (T32 & T35)  Hodgkins, Brett
 Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA)  Edwards, Jennifer
 Just-In-Time (JIT)  Bucheimer, John
 Levels of Authority  Wolfrey, Crystal
 Mechanisms Conversions / Disaggregation  Knight, Amy
 MERIT Awards  Tran, Emily
 Multiple PIs  Vasquez, Aida
 New Institutions  La, Cammie
 New Investigator Program  Parker, Teri
 NIH Grants Policy  Branch Chiefs / Team Leaders
 NIH Update / NIH Guide Notices  Wolfrey, Crystal
 Other Support  Williams, Robynne
 Patents/Copyrights/Intellectual Property  Zarkin, Michael
 Payback  Haddad, Jennifer / Sint, Judy
 Payment Management System/272/Stale Obligations  Iglesias, Brian
 Program Income  Kearse, Joy
 Public Access  Miller, Lisa
 R21 / R33  Reis, Romy
 R55 / R56 Awards  Elesinmogun, Funmi
 Restructuring  Branch Chiefs 
 Roadmap Initiatives  Weiss, Heather
 SBIR / STTR / For-Profit  Ward, Rosemary
 Spore Awards (Organ System Branch - P50)  Connolly, Amy
 Spreadsheets (Subject Matter)  Spreadsheet Committee
 Subprojects  Brightful, Rebecca
 Successor in Interest / Name Change  Shackleford, Sy
 Term Coordinator  Dean, Jessica
 Transfer of Grant  Moyer, Marie / Judy Sint
 Withholding Support, Suspension and Termination  Hevner, Kent

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR BACKUP
 Budget (OGA)  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 Building Maintenance  Haddad, Jennifer (R) - Shaner, Anna (F)
 Building Safety  Gill, Jason (R)  - Shaner, Anna (F)  D'Avella, Joe
 Certification, Grants Management  McCoy, Tanya
 Contracts  Courtney, Don
 Copy Machine/FAX Machine/Laser Printer  Haddad, Jennifer (R) - Shaner, Anna (F)
 Customer Liaison  Burr, Perry  Courtney, Don
 eGrants  Courtney, Don  Connolly, Amy
 Extramural Orientation  Perry, Carol
 EIN Accounts  D'Avella, Joe  Baker, Bryan
 Ethics  Wolfrey, Crystal
 Freedom of Information (FOI)  Baker, Bryan  Balderston, Emily
 Funding Coordination  Natoli, Eileen  Branch Chiefs
 Funding / Control Records  Mowery, Mert  Baker, Bryan
 Hardware Issues  Nguyen, Bill  Dunne, Terry
 OGA Help Desk Support (Troubleshooting)  Nguyen, Bill  Dunne, Terry
 Human Resources  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 IMPAC II (Grant Issues and Processing)  Iglesias, Brian
 IMPAC II (Technical coordination)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 Internet (Posting OGA Inter/Intranet info)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 IT Account Maintenance (CIT, IMPAC II, NCI Enterprise, Novell)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 IT Development (IMPAC II Extensions)  Dunne, Terry  Omair, Imran
 Procurement - Receiving, Ordering & Supply Room  Shaner, Anna  Haddad, Jennifer
 Property Custodian  Dunne, Terry  Iglesias, Brian
 Space  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 Spreadsheets (Technical (Excel) Issues)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 Support Staff  Courtney, Don  Natoli, Eileen
 Telecommunications  Burr, Perry  D'Avella, Joe
 Training (OGA)  Hine, Sean  Team  Leaders
 Transfer IMPAC II Records D'Avella, Joe Balderston, Emily

           EXPERTS/COORDINATOR LIST        

(R) - Rockville / (F) - Frederick
10/20/08



by Name

GRANTS LEAD
 Animals  Bell, Andrea
 Cancer Education Awards (R25)  Blount, Catherine
 Restructuring  Branch Chiefs 
 Greensheet Content Questions  Branch Chiefs / Team Leaders
 NIH Grants Policy  Branch Chiefs / Team Leaders
 Subprojects  Brightful, Rebecca
 Forms  Bucheimer, Amy
 Just-In-Time (JIT)  Bucheimer, John
 Spore Awards (Organ System Branch - P50)  Connolly, Amy
 Term Coordinator  Dean, Jessica
 F&A Costs  Dunne, Debbie
 eRA Issues  Dunne, Terry
 Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA)  Edwards, Jennifer
 R55 / R56 Awards  Elesinmogun, Funmi
 Center Grants - P30/P20  Fisher, Barbara
 Career Awards (Ks)  Gregor, Galen
 Individual Fellowship Awards (F31 & F32)  Haddad, Jennifer
 Payback  Haddad, Jennifer / Sint, Judy
 Withholding Support, Suspension and Termination  Hevner, Kent
 Human Subjects  Hickman, Leslie
 Institutional Training Awards (T32 & T35)  Hodgkins, Brett
 Payment Management System/272/Stale Obligations  Iglesias, Brian
 Program Income  Kearse, Joy
 Mechanisms Conversions / Disaggregation  Knight, Amy
 New Institutions  La, Cammie
 $500K Reporting  Lan Nguyen
 Financial Conflict of Interest (FCOI)  Liesenfeld, Barbara
 Construction/A&R  Linde, Emily / Julie Peoples
 Foreign  Mathis, Latosha
 Conference Grants (R13) (includes Conf. Grant cofunding)  McCann, Gerry
 Public Access  Miller, Lisa
 Consultants/Purchase Service/Consortium  Mitrano, Nick
 Transfer of Grant  Moyer, Marie / Judy Sint
 Cooperative Agreements - Policy  Murphy, Connie
 New Investigator Program  Parker, Teri
 R21 / R33  Reis, Romy
 Acad. Res. Enhance Awards (AREA)  Rogers, Jill
 Successor in Interest / Name Change  Shackleford, Sy
 Spreadsheets (Subject Matter)  Spreadsheet Committee
 MERIT Awards  Tran, Emily
 Financial Status Report  Urdaneta, Angela
 Multiple PIs  Vasquez, Aida
 SBIR / STTR / For-Profit  Ward, Rosemary
 Roadmap Initiatives  Weiss, Heather
 CMBB - Minority  Williams, Penny
 Other Support  Williams, Robynne
 Levels of Authority  Wolfrey, Crystal
 NIH Update / NIH Guide Notices  Wolfrey, Crystal
 Clinical Trials Cooperative Groups (DCTD)  Woodill, Joseph
 Compliance Reviews  Woodward, Shane
 Patents/Copyrights/Intellectual Property  Zarkin, Michael

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR BACKUP
 Freedom of Information (FOI)  Baker, Bryan  Balderston, Emily
 Customer Liaison  Burr, Perry  Courtney, Don
 Telecommunications  Burr, Perry  D'Avella, Joe
 Budget (OGA)  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 Contracts  Courtney, Don
 eGrants  Courtney, Don  Connolly, Amy
 Human Resources  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 Space  Courtney, Don  Baker, Bryan
 Support Staff  Courtney, Don  Natoli, Eileen
 EIN Accounts  D'Avella, Joe  Baker, Bryan
 Transfer IMPAC II Records  D'Avella, Joe  Balderston, Emily
 IMPAC II (Technical coordination)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 Internet (Posting OGA Inter/Intranet info)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 IT Account Maintenance (CIT, IMPAC II, NCI Enterprise, Novell)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 IT Development (IMPAC II Extensions)  Dunne, Terry  Omair, Imran
 Property Custodian  Dunne, Terry  Iglesias, Brian
 Spreadsheets (Technical (Excel) Issues)  Dunne, Terry  Dunne, Terry
 Building Safety  Gill, Jason (R)  - Shaner, Anna (F)  D'Avella, Joe
 Building Maintenance  Haddad, Jennifer (R) - Shaner, Anna (F)
 Copy Machine/FAX Machine/Laser Printer  Haddad, Jennifer (R) - Shaner, Anna (F)
 Training (OGA)  Hine, Sean  Team  Leaders
 IMPAC II (Grant Issues and Processing)  Iglesias, Brian
 Certification, Grants Management  McCoy, Tanya
 Funding / Control Records  Mowery, Mert  Baker, Bryan
 Funding Coordination  Natoli, Eileen  Branch Chiefs
 Hardware Issues  Nguyen, Bill  Dunne, Terry
 OGA Help Desk Support (Troubleshooting)  Nguyen, Bill  Dunne, Terry
 Extramural Orientation  Perry, Carol
 Procurement - Receiving, Ordering & Supply Room  Shaner, Anna  Haddad, Jennifer
 Ethics Wolfrey, Crystal

           EXPERTS/COORDINATOR LIST        

(R) - Rockville / (F) - Frederick
10/20/08


